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199503070000
58851

03/07/1995
01:11:34

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LANIER, PAUL
III

199505030001
15201

05/03/1995
11:11:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
CHARLES
RICHARD

199510130002
91341

10/13/1995
08:20:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LARUSSA,
JOSEPH
ANTHONY

199510180002
97671

10/18/1995
10:35:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HATCHER,
THOMAS N


