Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503070000 58851	03/07/1995 01:11:34	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, PAUL III						
199505030001 15201	05/03/1995 11:11:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, CHARLES RICHARD						
199510130002 91341	10/13/1995 08:20:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LARUSSA, JOSEPH ANTHONY						
199510180002 97671	10/18/1995 10:35:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HATCHER, THOMAS N						